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LYLA Lexington Lizards 
Middle School Boys Lacrosse Schedule 

Spring 2010 
 

Practice Schedule: 
 Middle School      =  Sat (2-4PM) and Mon (5PM-dark) at Meadowthorpe Park (Lexington) 
    Tue (7:30-9PM) and Thur (6-8PM) at Huntertown Elem (Versailles) 
 Youth (4th-5th)     = Sat (12-2PM) at Meadowthorpe Park (Lexington) 
 

This schedule is subject to change based on weather, field availability, and officials. 
     ~ Indicates the Lizards are the “home team” for field set-up and table management. 
     * Indicates conference opponent with results counting towards rankings. 
     # Indicates Youth/JV level game (4th-5th grade). 
     + Indicates scrimmage game with abbreviated clock. 
 

DATE: 
Saturday, March 6 
Saturday, March 6 
Sunday, March 14 
Sunday, March 14 
Friday, March 19 
Sunday, March 21 
Thursday, March 25 
Saturday, April 10 
Saturday, April 10 
Sunday, April 11 
Sunday, April 18 
Friday, April 23 
Sunday, April 25 
Sunday, April 25 
Thursday, April 29 
Wednesday, May 5 
Saturday, May 8 
Saturday, May 8 
 

TIME: 
10:30AM 
1:30PM 
1:30PM 
3:30PM 
5:30PM 
3:30PM 
5:30PM 
1:30PM 
3:30PM 
3:30PM 
2:30PM 
5:30PM 
1:30PM 
3:30PM 
5:30PM 
5:30PM 
TBA 
TBA

OPPONENT: 
Morton Mustangs+ 
Tates Creek Titans+ 
The Lexington School# 
Lexington Catholic Knights* 
Sayre Spartans* 
The Lexington School# 
The Lexington School* 
Northern Kentucky Warriors# 
Northern Kentucky Warriors* 
Beaumont Colts# 
St. Raphael Giants# 
Morton Mustangs* 
Beaumont Colts* 
Beaumont Colts# 
Tates Creek Titans* 
TBA (First Round of Tourney) 
Bluegrass Area Tournament 
Youth All-Star Game#

LOCATION: 
TLS (Invitational) 
TLS (Invitational) 
TLS 
TLS~ 
SAF 
TLS 
TLS 
DHHS 
DHHS 
BMS 
TLS~ 
HCHS 
BMS 
BMS 
IHP~ 
Higher Seed 
TLS 
TLS

IMPORTANT DATES: 
March 5  = Records Day (No School) 
March 6-7  = TLS/Henry Clay Invitational (season opens) 
March 19  = Professional Development Day (No School) 
March 29 - April 2 = Spring Break (No School) 
May 1   = Kentucky Derby 
May 8   = Bluegrass Area Tournament (season ends) 

 

GUIDE TO LOCATION ABBREVIATIONS:   COACHES: 
BMS  =  Beaumont Middle School   Marc Dembinsky 
  2114 Georgian Way    mjdembinsky@hotmail.com 
  Lexington, KY 40504    608-957-3709 
SAF  =  Sayre Athletic Fields    Perry DiPiazza 
  400 Canebrake Drive    p_june44@yahoo.com 
  Lexington, KY 40509    201-726-6250 

 TLS = The Lexington School    Matt Amberg 
   2072 Georgian Way    mamberg10@yahoo.com 
   Lexington, KY 40504    859-327-5300 
 IHP = Idle Hour Park  
   214 St Ann Drive    COORDINATORS: 
   Lexington, KY 40502    Julie McDonald 
 DHHS = Dixie Heights High School Stadium  jjag5@yahoo.com 
   3008 Dixie Highway    LexLizardsLax@gmail.com 
   Edgewood, KY 41017    859-266-6396 
 HCHS = Henry Clay High School Stadium  Megan McFarland 
   2100 Fontaine Road    mcfarland00@yahoo.com 
   Lexington, KY 40502    LexLizardsLax@gmail.com 
         859-230-0335 


